

Notice under Regulation 37A of IBCI Liquidation Process Regulations 2016 for assigning the Not Readily Realisable Assets (NRA) of Kanakadhara Ventures Pvt. Ltd., (In Liquidation)

KANAKADHARA VENTURES PVT. LTD., (In Liquidation)
Liquidator's Office: B-713, Western Plaza, OU colony, H S Darga, Hyderabad-500008, Email: kanakadhara.liq@gmail.com

Offers are invited from persons / entities under Regulation 37A of the IBCI Liquidation Process Regulations 2016 for assignment or transfer of Not Readily Realisable Assets of M/s. Kanakadhara Ventures Private Limited. The details of Not Readily Realisable assets are here under:

Description of NRA	Underlying value
Amounts to be recovered from the avoidance applications filed under IBC sec 66 Fraudulent transactions of Rs. 42.20 crores. Application filed before NCLT, Hyderabad in IA No. 141/2021 in CP(IBE) No. 745/7/HDB/2018 Liquidator KVPL vs promoters, creditors & other connected parties of CD.	Rs. 42.20 crores

- The assignment or transfer is on "as is where is", "as is what is", "whatever there is", "without any recourse" basis.
- For detailed terms & conditions of process document can be obtained by sending an email to the Liquidator at kanakadhara.liq@gmail.com.
- The last date and time for submission of Expression of Interest (EOI) by the interested bidders is IST 5:00 PM on 20.11.2023.
- EMD of **Rs. 5,00,000/- (Rupees five lacs only)** for all or any or any combination of assets.
- The last date and time for payment of EMD and access to the Virtual Data Room / drive, queries and replies only qualified process applicants IST 5:00 PM on 25.11.2023.
- The last date and time for submission of offers by only qualified process applicants is IST 5:00 PM on 02.12.2023.
- The liquidator has the right to accept or cancel or extend or modify any terms and conditions of the e-auction.

Sd/-Rajesh Chillale, Liquidator,
Kanakadhara Ventures Private Limited
IBBI/PA-001/IP-P0699/2017-2018/11226
email id: kanakadhara.liq@gmail.com

Date: 04-11-2023
Place: Hyderabad

CORRIGENDUM
WITH REFERENCE TO THE FORM G PUBLISHED ON 03.11.2023 FOR
PERFECT ENGINE COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
Please read the Dates in following columns as under:

Serial No.	Dates
10.	18.11.2023 (Email) 20.11.2023 (Physical)
11.	22.11.2023
12.	27.11.2023

ARCK Resolution Professionals LLP, Resolution Professional

यूको बैंक UCO BANK
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)
Head Office - II, Department of Information Technology
3 & 4, DD Block, Sector - 1, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700064

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
UCO Bank invites bid for Supply, Installation & Maintenance of Software Solution for setting up Centralized Fore Processing Centre- FPC (Re-tendering) through GeM portal. For any details, please refer to <https://www.ucobank.com> or <https://gem.gov.in> (Deputy General Manager)

Date: 04.11.2023
Department of Information Technology
सम्मान आपके विश्वास का | Honours Your Trust

VEDANTA LIMITED
CIN: L13209MH1965PLC291394
Regd. Office: 1st Floor, 'C' wing, Unit 103, Corporate Avenue
Abul Projects, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093
Phone No.: +91-22-66434500; Fax: +91-22-66434530
Email ID: comp.sect@vedanta.co.in; Website: www.vedantalimited.com

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Saturday, November 04, 2023 inter alia to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023.

The intimation submitted to the Stock Exchange(s) with reference to the aforesaid is available on their website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.vedantalimited.com.

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 03, 2023

For Vedanta Limited
Prerna Halwasiya
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

KCD INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L70100MH1985PLC301881

Regd. Off.: 501, 5th Floor, Ruby Crescent Business Boulevard, Ashok Chakravarti Road, Kandivali (East), Mumbai - 400101
Phone: 9137322030 | Email: compliance@kcdindustries.com | Web: www.kcdindustries.com

Extracts of the Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.06.2022	30.09.2022
Total income from operations (net)	680.215	1531.271	34.205	680.215	1531.271	34.205
Net Profit/(Loss) for a period (before tax and exceptional items)	80.314	145.175	19.110	79.585	144.446	19.110
Net Profit/(Loss) for a period before tax (after exceptional items)	80.314	145.175	19.110	79.585	144.446	19.110
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	80.314	145.175	19.110	79.585	144.446	19.110
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	80.314	145.175	19.110	79.585	144.446	19.110
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 1/- each)	371.428	371.428	100.000	371.428	371.428	100.000
Earning per Fully Paid-up equity share						
Basic:	0.285	0.515	0.191	0.282	0.512	0.191
Diluted:	0.981	1.773	0.191	0.972	1.764	0.191
Earning per partly Paid-up equity share						
Basic:	0.285	0.515	0.000	0.282	0.512	0.000
Diluted:	0.981	1.773	0.000	0.972	1.764	0.191

Note
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September 2023 is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com).

Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/re-arranged/re-classified wherever considered necessary.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 02.11.2023

For KCD Industries India Limited
Sd/-
Rajiv Darji
Managing Director
DIN: 02088219

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

PATEL KNR HEAVY INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED

CIN: U70102TG2006PLC049949

Regd Office: KNR House, 4th Floor, Plot No.114, Phase-1, Kavuri Hills, Hyderabad-500033. Ph: +91 40 40268761/62, Fax: +91 40 40268760

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (RS IN LAKHS)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023
1.	Total income from operations	1,108.30	1,160.58	1,210.56	2,268.88	2,471.87	4,759.67
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(145.59)	215.50	144.80	69.91	(152.62)	11.01
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(145.59)	215.50	144.80	69.91	(152.62)	11.01
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(162.30)	167.57	144.80	5.27	(152.62)	11.01
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(162.30)	167.57	144.80	5.27	(152.62)	11.01
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,382.38	2,382.38	2,382.38	2,382.38	2,382.38	2,382.38
7.	Debt Equity Ratio	1.67	1.90	2.16	1.67	2.16	1.93
8.	Earnings Per Share						
	1. Basic: (Rs.)	(0.68)*	0.70*	0.61*	0.02*	(0.64)*	0.05
	2. Diluted: (Rs.)	(0.68)*	0.70*	0.61*	0.02*	(0.64)*	0.05
9.	Debt Redemption Reserve	2,442.00	2,442.00	2,442.00	2,442.00	2,442.00	2,442.00
10.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.21	1.43	0.30	0.39	0.36	0.40
11.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.82	1.33	1.19	1.05	0.90	1.00

* Not Annualized

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Half Year ended September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of Listing Regulations. The full format of the Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website namely, BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

2. The above financial results were reviewed and approved and taken on record by the Board in their meeting held on Nov 02, 2023

3. The figures have been regrouped and/or rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For Patel KNR Heavy Infrastructures Ltd
Sd/-
(K.N.Reddy)
Director
DIN: 00382412

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 02-11-2023

UFO UFO MOVIEZ INDIA LIMITED

CINE MEDIA NETWORK

CIN: L22120MH2004PLC285453

Regd. & Corporate Office: Valueable Techno Park, Plot #53/1, Road #7, MIDC, Marol Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093

Tel: +91 22 40305060 Fax: +91 22 40305110 Email - investors@ufomoviez.com Website: www.ufomoviez.com

EXTRACT FROM CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (RS. IN LAACS)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		
	30-Sep-23		30-Jun-23	30-Sep-22		31-Mar-23
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	(Audited)
Total income from Operations	8,714	8,534	10,784	17,248	19,839	39,775
Net profit/(loss) before tax	546	357	(1,004)	903	(1,276)	(1,447)
Net profit/(loss) after tax	329	252	(915)	581	(1,170)	(1,321)
Total Comprehensive Income	350	251	(847)	601	(1,030)	(877)
Paid up Equity Share Capital						3,818
Other equity						23,048
Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each for the quarters and six months period, not annualised:						
(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.86	0.66	(2.40)	1.52	(3.07)	(3.47)
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.85	0.66	(2.40)	1.51	(3.07)	(3.47)

EXTRACT FROM STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (RS. IN LAACS)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		
	30-Sep-23		30-Jun-23	30-Sep-22		Year ended
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	(Audited)
Total income from Operations	7,312	6,932	7,373	14,244	14,230	28,057
Net profit/(loss) before tax	420	190	(2,623)	610	(3,402)	(3,712)
Net profit/(loss) after tax	301	123	(2,288)	424	(2,872)	(3,009)
Total Comprehensive Income	301	123	(2,288)	424	(2,872)	(2,822)

NOTES:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly & half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee on November 02, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 02, 2023.

2. Previous year / period figures have been regrouped / reclassified, where necessary, to conform to current period classification.

3. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.ufomoviez.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Date : November 02, 2023
Place : Mumbai

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
of UFO Moviez India Ltd.
Sd/-
Rajesh Mishra
Executive Director and Group CEO

Kirloskar Ferrous Industries Limited

A Kirloskar Group Company

Registered Office: 13, Laxmanrao Kirloskar Road,
Khadki, Pune - 411 003. (Maharashtra)

CIN: L27101PN1991PLC063223

kirloskar
Ferrous

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended			Period ended		
		30/09/2023	30/06/2023	30/09/2022	30/09/2023	30/09/2022	31/03/2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	879.81	926.48	1,133.47	1,806.29	2,083.35	4,149.42
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	75.94	71.28	114.05	147.22	223.28	472.03
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	75.94	71.28	114.05	147.22	223.28	472.03
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	56.88	53.76	82.00	110.64	165.85	350.70
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) for the period)	56.29	51.40	81.35	107.69	166.14	347.96
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 5 each)	69.60	69.50	69.41	69.60	69.41	69.48
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,620.41	1,601.78	1,396.11	1,620.41	1,396.11	1,548.87
8.	Net Worth	1,677.16	1,658.56	1,455.49	1,677.16	1,455.49	1,606.47
9.	Paid-up Debt Capital	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
10.	Debt-Equity Ratio	0.70	0.54	0.70	0.70	0.70	0.55
11.	Earnings Per Share (In ₹) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic:	4.09	3.87	5.91	7.98	11.95	25.26
	(b) Diluted:	4.06	3.83	5.89	7.89	11.92	25.12
12.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
13.	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
14.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio - Annualised	2.11 #	2.14 #	3.36	2.12 #	3.32	1.84
15.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio - Annualised	3.81	3.78	6.64	3.80	6.65	6.57

Figures have not been annualised for ratio calculation considering the shutdown of furnaces for upgradation.

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter ended			Period ended		
		30/09/2023	30/06/2023	30/09/2022	30/09/2023	30/09/2022	31/03/2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,555.69	1,502.47	1,757.54	3,062.16	3,251.36	6,417.45
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	169.81	135.94	153.97	305.75	279.59	616.99
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	133.08	135.94	153.97	289.02	279.59	616.99
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	81.67	92.93	110.98	174.60	213.07	437.33
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) for the period)	89.38	91.93	111.58	181.31	213.13	438.26
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 5 each)	69.60	69.50	69.41	69.60	69.41	69.48
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2,137.70	2,098.22	1,851.59	2,137.70	1,851.59	2,024.40
8.	Paid-up Debt Capital	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
9.	Debt-Equity Ratio	0.39	0.30	0.37	0.39	0.37	0.32
10.	Earnings Per Share (In ₹) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic:	4.91	5.32	6.97	10.23	13.71	28.46
	(b) Diluted:	4.87	5.28	6.94	10.15	13.67	28.31
11.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
12.	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio - Annualised	2.45	2.16	4.24	2.24		